

Graduate School Freecall: 1800 677 095 Phone: (08) 8939 7154 Address: PO Batchelor NT 0845

Email: graduateschool@batchelor.edu.au

## INDIGENOUS COMMONWEALTH EDUCATION COSTS SCHOLARSHIP (ICECS)

Date:		
Dear		
	lor Institute receives an allocation for the Indigenous Commonwealth Educational Costs Scholarships (Cowarded to Higher Degree by Research (HDR) candidates who meet all criteria:	ECS)
•	Are enrolled in a Batchelor Institute Higher Degree by Research  Have demonstrated progress or on advice from Supervisors and with approval of Graduate Sch	ool
•	Academic Program Leader  Have educational costs	
•	Identify as an Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander person	
living	holarships are awarded to assist with costs associated with higher education provider education, su expenses and education costs. They are designed to facilitate course progression and completion. The are spent at the discretion of the Candidate to offset costs associated with undertaking their Higher Education.	ward
	amount in 2024: \$3,000 per enrolled semester. Please include your full name, student number and be address if you wish to receive this scholarship and you match these criteria:	st
	ave made satisfactory progress, you are achieving the current milestone, your progress reporting is up to and you can confirm intent to use the ISSP CEC 2024 grant for the purposes of your Higher Degree Resea tion: Yes No	
Date	ou intend to reach your current Milestone:	
Email	ent from your Primary Supervisor to graduateschool@batchelor.edu.au with cc to you confirming your	
progre	SS Yes No	
Name:		
Studer	t Number: Email:	
Reside	ntial Address:	
Mobile	Phone Number:	



Graduate School Freecall: 1800 677 095 Phone: (08) 8939 7154

Address: PO Batchelor NT 0845

## Email: graduateschool@batchelor.edu.au

Candidate Bank Details		
Name of Bank		
Institution: Account		
Name:	Account Number:	
BSB Number:		
I, provided is true and accurate.		verify that the infomation I have
Signature:	Date	::
Office Use		
Student has made satisfactory progress:	CONFIRMED	NOT CONFIRMED
Payment approved by delegate:	APPROVED:	
	Judith Lovell Academic Program Leader, Graduate School	
	Date:	